
First Name Last Name Company Email

Ali Shahabi 2a Construction info@2a.construction

herald kim Green Contractor Studio greencontractorstudio@gmail.com

Kristian Dena Coastal Sports Flooring denakristian@gmail.com

Ken Kim C-1 Construction ken.kim@c1construction.com

Mervin Lorico MBC Enterprises mervin@mbcenterprises.net

Man Dy Corner Keystone Construction m@cornerkeystone.com

Baris Avsar AVSAR Construction Development info@avsarcd.com

Won Kim C-1 Construction won.kim@c1construction.com

Otilio Rendon 2H Construction otilio@2hconstruction.com

Hector Valencia Plyco Corp, Inc. hec@plycocorp.com

Mark Farkhan Cybertech Construction Company mfarkhan@cybertechconstruction.com

Mustafa Alsmarraiy Speedy Fix General Contractor officespeedyfix@gmail.com

Chris M Pars Arvin christian@parsarvin.com

doris Dicicero TDV Innovations INC doris4tdv@gmail.com

Sean Nelson S M Nelson Construction sean@smnelsonconstruction.com

Coastal Construction mdena85@yahoo.com

Eugene Lee ENL Building Service Inc eugene@enlbuilding.com

Sean Gear GearyFloors sean@gearyfloors.com

Hala Eid Minco Construction hala.e@mincoconstruction.com

RUDY Assi MBC Enterprises bidding@mbcenterprises.net

LONG BEACH COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

Bid C2080 Building J Stage Floor Replacement Project

Mandatory Pre-Bid Conference Attendee List

Mariana Dena 


